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Gewicht

Material

Massstab

Name

Code

Type

TWTN v300 ___

AUFSTOCKELEMENT FÜR TERRASSENGULLYS
TWTN v300 ___

  912810300
1:3

0,89 kg

POLYAMID

MANSCHETTE ZUM
ANSCHLUSS AN DIE

ABDICHTUNG

AUFSTOCKELEMENT

110

160

20

12
5

500 x 500

Ø204

ROHRLEITUNG


	Listy a pohledy
	09A__DOPLNKY_PRO_TERASOVE_VPUSTI-112810300_TWTN_v300____


